
CAS Hurunui Swimming Sports Results  

Name  Event  Place  

Tiana Wilson  Freestyle  
Backstroke 
Breaststroke 
Butterfly  

1st 

1st 
2nd 

4th 

Ada Chambers  Freestyle  
Backstroke  
Breaststroke 
Butterfly 

4th 
2nd 
7th 
6th 

Azharine Porima Freestyle  
Breaststroke 

3rd 
3rd 

Maddi Dillon  Freestyle  
Backstroke 
Breaststroke 

5th 
5th 
4th 

Maggie Jamison  Backstroke  3rd 

Aiden Petersen Freestyle  
Breaststroke 

4th 

4th 

George Chambers  Freestyle  
Backstroke  
Breaststroke  

6th 
4th 
3rd 

Gretel DC Freestyle  
Backstroke 
Breaststroke  

3rd 

4th 
3rd 

Eva Ensor  Backstroke 6th 

Ollie Clouston  Breaststroke  6th 

Mia Whelan Freestyle 2nd 

Tyler Petersen  Freestyle  
Backstroke 
Breaststroke 

1st 

DQ 
4th 

Angus Maxwel Backstroke 4th 

Jake Martin  Freestyle  2nd 

Jemma Hanna  Freestyle  
Backstroke 
Breaststroke  
Butterfly  

1st  
1st 
2nd 
4th  

Charlotte Budge Freestyle 
Backstroke  
Breaststroke  

3rd 
3rd 
3rd 

Harry DC Freestyle  
Backstroke 

3rd 

2nd 

Axel Morgan Freestyle  
Backstroke 

2nd 
4th 

Hinetearorangi Wilson  Freestyle 
Backstroke 
Breaststroke  

1st 

2nd 

1st 

Maizy Ashford  Freestyle  
Backstroke 
Breaststroke 

3rd 
3rd 

3rd 

    



Michael Allison  Freestyle  
Backstroke  
Breaststroke  
Butterfly  

1st 
1st 

1st 

Damien Feron  Freestyle  
Backstroke  
Butterfly  

2nd 
2nd 
1st 

Elea Chambers  Freestyle  
Backstroke  
Breaststroke  
Butterfly  

2nd 

2nd 
6th 
2nd 

DK Feron  Freestyle  
Backstroke  

1st 
1st 

Maria Steen-Taylor  Freestyle  
Backstroke  

2nd 
3rd 

Scarlette Ensor  Breaststroke 1st 

Lily DC Breaststroke  3rd 

James Allison  Freestyle  
Backstroke  
Breaststroke 
Butterfly  

1st 

1st 
1st 
1st 

Jack A’Court  Freestyle  
Backstroke  
Butterfly  

3rd 
2 
2nd 

Matai Macdonald-
Powis  

Breaststroke 2nd 

 

 


